

Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :07AABCW3674L1ZW

1.	Legal Name	WHOL	WHOLSUM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED				
2.	Trade Name, if any	WHOL	WHOLSUM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Private	Private Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	LGF, N Delhi,	LGF, NS-15, MIANWALI NAGAR, PASCHIM VIHAR, West Delhi, Delhi, 110087				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2017					
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Author	ority	Delhi Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signa	ture						
Name R		Ram Karan					
Name	2	Kam Kara	411				
	gnation			Class II / AVATO)		
Desig				Class II / AVATO)		

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 01/02/2022 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN 07AABCW3674L1ZW

Legal Name WHOLSUM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any WHOLSUM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 6

Sr. No.	Address
1	KH NO96/2, VILLAGE BAMNOLI, SECTOR-28, DWARKA, New Delhi, Delhi, 110077
2	J-4, Block B-1, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, new delhi, East Delhi, Delhi, 110044
3	Khasra No. 50-6-1 50-6-2, Bijwasan, Teshil Kapashera, New Delhi, South West Delhi, Delhi, 110061
4	A-28, Lower Ground floor, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044
5	A-33, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, New Delhi, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044
6	A-29, Mohan Co-operative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, Badarpur, South Delhi, Delhi, 110044



GSTIN 07AABCW3674L1ZW

Legal Name WHOLSUM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if any WHOLSUM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons

Name SHAURAVI MALIK

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Delhi

Name MEGHANA NARAYAN

Designation/Status DIRECTOR

Resident of State Haryana

